
The Redstone Arsenal Field Office provides Threat Awareness  
and Reporting Program (TARP) training IAW AR 381-12 to Active 
Army, Reserve, National Guard, DA Civilians, and DA Contractors.

Army Counterintelligence
Redstone Arsenal Field Office

Location: Bob Jones Auditorium, Sparkman Center (enter Bldg 5300 or 5308)

As of: 30 Jan 2020

Date Time
03 October 2019 Thursday 1000

29 October 2019 Tuesday 1000
16 January 2020 Thursday 1000

17 October 2019 Thursday 1000

31 January 2020 Friday 1000
13 February 2020 Thursday 1000
26 March 2020 Thursday 1000
16 April 2020 Thursday 1000

11 June 2020 Thursday 1000
9 July 2020 Thursday 1000

14 May 2020 Thursday 1000

20 August 2020 Thursday 1000
3 September 2020 Thursday 1000
24 September 2020 Thursday 1000

Redstone Arsenal Field Office
3205 Hercules Road, Redstone Arsenal, AL 35898

Duty Agent: 256-313-5186
Report an Incident: 256-755-1471 or 1-800-CALL-SPY or 

iSalute (https://www.inscom.army.mil/isalute)

@ Toftoy Hall

@ Toftoy Hall

@ Toftoy Hall
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